
Rider Total

1 Ulrika ALEXANDERSSON 50
2 Vincent LEROY 49
3 Victor HEVIN 48
4 Jacopo BONGIOVANNI 47
5 Mira HINTELMANN 47
6 Mathilde LABBE 46
7 François AUBAULT 46
8 Quentin VOELTZEL 46

9 Benjamin NIASS 45
10 Maxime LEPAGE 43
11 Valentin VIELLEDENT 41
12 Thomas VOELTZEL 41
13 Anthony ROUQUETTE 40
14 Didrick LASANOW 39
15 Mélina CHEVALLEY 39
16 Baptiste HEBBRECHT 38

17 Estelle FASTREZ 38
18 Charlotte BAILLEUX 36
19 Anthony SAUVETRE 36
20 Marie-Soleil MUNIGLIA 35
21 Louise PERRIER 35
22 Robin DONAY 35
23 Mehdi KHABOUCH 35
24 Abel RABILLON 34

Results Session 1 Results Session 1

Individuel Open 
La bonde, 3. - 4. September 2016
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Rider Total

25 Mathilde HEVIN 34
26 Julie TESSIER 34
27 Camille PINSON 34
28 Cassandra SEANEN 33
29 Charlotte GEORGEAULT 33
30 Robin COSQUER 32
31 Cloé GORGOL 30
32 Thomas HERVAGAULT 30

33 Mathieu LAVERGNE 27
34 Emilie BUVET 26
35 Fernand MERIGOT 26
36 Pierre BAUD 26
37 Gaetan MONVILLERS 25
38 Salomé COUVREUR 24
39 Florian SUNGEELEEMOOTOO 24
40 Hugo DA SILVA 23

41 Tiphaine CHATELEE 23
42 Flore MAURIER 23
43 Celine STUMPP 23
44 Amandine ANSSEAU 22
45 Laure NICAISE 22
46 Margot VOELTZEL 22
47 Lucas COURTAILLAC 21
48 Hugo IGER 20

Results Session 1 Results Session 1

Individuel Open 
La bonde, 3. - 4. September 2016
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Rider Total

49 Emilie WIDMER 18
50 Louis-Stéphane AMELLER 18
51 Emilie VILAIN 18
52 Marie RABILLON 17
53 Damian DEFRENNE 17
54 Johanne HAMMON 16
55 Leslie RAYMOND 12
56 Pierre-Charles DUMAS 12

Results Session 1 Results Session 1

Individuel Open 
La bonde, 3. - 4. September 2016
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Rider Total Grand Total

1 Ulrika ALEXANDERSSON 52 102
2 Quentin VOELTZEL 55 101
3 François AUBAULT 55 101
4 Vincent LEROY 50 99
5 Jacopo BONGIOVANNI 51 98
6 Anthony ROUQUETTE 57 97
7 Anthony SAUVETRE 60 96
8 Mehdi KHABOUCH 56 91

9 Mira HINTELMANN 43 90
10 Benjamin NIASS 43 88
11 Baptiste HEBBRECHT 49 87
12 Victor HEVIN 39 87
13 Mathilde LABBE 41 87
14 Maxime LEPAGE 41 84
15 Robin DONAY 47 82
16 Marie-Soleil MUNIGLIA 46 81

17 Mathilde HEVIN 47 81
18 Thomas VOELTZEL 40 81
19 Didrick LASANOW 41 80
20 Mélina CHEVALLEY 41 80
21 Louise PERRIER 40 75
22 Camille PINSON 41 75
23 Julie TESSIER 37 71
24 Charlotte BAILLEUX 35 71
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Rider Total Grand Total

25 Estelle FASTREZ 32 70
26 Cassandra SEANEN 36 69
27 Pierre BAUD 41 67
28 Abel RABILLON 31 65
29 Thomas HERVAGAULT 34 64
30 Valentin VIELLEDENT 23 64
31 Cloé GORGOL 33 63
32 Louis-Stéphane AMELLER 42 60

33 Celine STUMPP 37 60
34 Mathieu LAVERGNE 30 57
35 Hugo IGER 37 57
36 Florian SUNGEELEEMOOTOO 33 57
37 Charlotte GEORGEAULT 24 57
38 Fernand MERIGOT 30 56
39 Robin COSQUER 24 56
40 Laure NICAISE 32 54

41 Salomé COUVREUR 29 53
42 Lucas COURTAILLAC 32 53
43 Gaetan MONVILLERS 27 52
44 Margot VOELTZEL 27 49
45 Pierre-Charles DUMAS 36 48
46 Marie RABILLON 30,5 47,5
47 Hugo DA SILVA 24 47
48 Tiphaine CHATELEE 23 46

Results Session 2 Results Session 2

Individuel Open 
La bonde, 3. - 4. September 2016
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Rider Total Grand Total

49 Emilie BUVET 19 45
50 Flore MAURIER 21 44
51 Damian DEFRENNE 26 43
52 Emilie WIDMER 23 41
53 Amandine ANSSEAU 16 38
54 Emilie VILAIN 18,5 36,5
55 Johanne HAMMON 18 34
56 Leslie RAYMOND 16 28

Results Session 2 Results Session 2

Individuel Open 
La bonde, 3. - 4. September 2016
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